



**DETAILED BID RESULTS**  
**CITY OF SANTA MARIA**  
 E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org



**PROJECT: 2019 SURFACE SEAL STREET MAINTENANCE PROJECT**  
**BID NO.: 2019/03**  
**BID OPENING DATE: 05/22/19**

VSS International, Inc.	American Pavement Systems	Talley Oil Inc.
3785 Channel Dr.	1012 11th St	12483 Road 29
West Sacramento, CA 95691	Suite 1000	Madera, CA 93638
	Modesto, CA 95354	

Lic. # 293727	Lic. # 943792	Lic. # 822368
---------------	---------------	---------------

REF.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL	
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL		
	<b>BASE BID ITEMS</b>												
1	Construction Coordination	1	LS	\$ 82,907.41	\$ 82,907.41	33,840.22	\$ 33,840.22	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00		
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	180,039.50	\$ 180,039.50	159,000.00	\$ 159,000.00	285,000.00	\$ 285,000.00		
3	Asphaltic Emulsion (Chip Seal)	385	TN	\$ 710.00	\$ 273,350.00	300.00	\$ 115,500.00	600.00	\$ 231,000.00	650.00	\$ 250,250.00		
4	Screenings (Chip Rock)	2,900	TN	\$ 62.00	\$ 179,800.00	29.00	\$ 84,100.00	60.00	\$ 174,000.00	65.00	\$ 188,500.00		
5	Tire Rubber Modified Surface Seal (TRMSS)	275	TN	\$ 815.00	\$ 224,125.00	300.00	\$ 82,500.00	900.00	\$ 247,500.00	600.00	\$ 165,000.00		
6	Finishing (Chip Seal with TRMSS)	378,217	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 378,217.00	1.50	\$ 567,325.50	1.00	\$ 378,217.00	0.80	\$ 302,573.60		
7	Finishing (TRMSS only)	77,535	SY	\$ 0.25	\$ 19,383.75	0.60	\$ 46,521.00	0.30	\$ 23,260.50	0.20	\$ 15,507.00		
8	Slurry Seal Type II	150,696	SY	\$ 1.90	\$ 286,322.40	2.43	\$ 366,191.28	2.20	\$ 331,531.20	2.26	\$ 340,572.96		
9	Painted Striping (2-Coat)	62,000	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 31,000.00	0.58	\$ 35,960.00	0.56	\$ 34,720.00	0.56	\$ 34,720.00		
10	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	16,000	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 96,000.00	4.50	\$ 72,000.00	4.30	\$ 68,800.00	4.30	\$ 68,800.00		
11	Painted Pavement Markings (2-Coat)	150	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	4.45	\$ 667.50	4.24	\$ 636.00	4.24	\$ 636.00		
12	Blue Retro-Reflective Pavement Markers	350	EA	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,850.00	10.50	\$ 3,675.00	10.00	\$ 3,500.00	10.00	\$ 3,500.00		
13	Reflective Pavement Markers	2,800	EA	\$ 7.00	\$ 19,600.00	3.10	\$ 8,680.00	2.95	\$ 8,260.00	2.95	\$ 8,260.00		
	<b>TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 1,741,055.56</b>		<b>\$ 1,597,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,680,424.70</b>				<b>\$ 1,761,319.56</b>

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 1													
12	CONNECTION TO EXISTING 12-INCH AC STORM DRAIN	1	LS	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00		\$ -		\$ -				\$ -

LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS			
Chrisp Company			Striping

OTHER BIDS	
Pavement Coatings Co.	\$ 1,791,484.29
Intermountain Slurry Seal	\$ 2,036,000.00